
 
 
  

Santee School District 
Warehouse 

Stores Catalog 
 

2023-2024 
 
 



Santee School District 
2023-24 Warehouse Stock Supply Catalog 

*     Delete item when existing stock is depleted 
 

1 

AUDIO‐VISUAL	SUPPLIES	....................................................................................................................	2 

COMPUTER	SUPPLIES	..........................................................................................................................	2 

CUSTODIAL	SUPPLIES	..........................................................................................................................	3 

CUSTODIAL	SUPPLIES	..........................................................................................................................	4 

CUSTODIAL	SUPPLIES	..........................................................................................................................	5 

HEALTH	SUPPLIES.................................................................................................................................	6 

HEALTH	SUPPLIES.................................................................................................................................	7 

HEALTH	SUPPLIES.................................................................................................................................	8 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE	SUPPLIES	.............................................................................................	10 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE	SUPPLIES	.............................................................................................	11 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE	SUPPLIES	.............................................................................................	12 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE	SUPPLIES	.............................................................................................	13 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE	SUPPLIES	.............................................................................................	14 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE	SUPPLIES	.............................................................................................	15 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE	SUPPLIES	.............................................................................................	16 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE	SUPPLIES	.............................................................................................	17 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE	SUPPLIES	.............................................................................................	17 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE	SUPPLIES	.............................................................................................	19 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE	SUPPLIES	.............................................................................................	20 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE	SUPPLIES	.............................................................................................	20 

PHYSICAL	EDUCATION	SUPPLIES	..................................................................................................	22	

PHYSICAL	EDUCATION	SUPPLIES	..................................................................................................	22	
 
 



Santee School District 
2023-24 Warehouse Stock Supply Catalog 

*     Delete item when existing stock is depleted 
 

2 

AUDIO-VISUAL SUPPLIES 
 
STOCK  
NUMBER U/M ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 
 
 
AV/C SUPPLIES 
 

00000810 PK AA BATTERY, 4 PER PACKAGE  ENERGIZER ONLY  $           2.22  

00000811 PK AAA BATTERY, 4 PER PACKAGE, ENERGIZER ONLY  $           1.95  

00000812 PK C BATTERY (2 PK), ENERGIZER ONLY  $           3.07  

00000813 PK D BATTERY (2 PK), ENERGIZER 95BP-2  $           2.85  

00000814 EA 9 VOLT BATTERY (2 PK), ENERGIZER ONLY  $           2.50  

 
COMPUTER SUPPLIES 

 
STOCK  
NUMBER U/M ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 
 
SURGE PROTECTOR 
 

00000865 EA OUTLET STRIP WITH SURGE PRO-TECTOR  $         17.75  
 
INK/TONER CARTRIDGES 
 

00000870 EA TONER DELL 2360dn HIGH YIELD  $      129.18  

00000871 EA TONER DELL 2350d HIGH YIELD  $      108.12  

00000872 EA TONER DELL S2830DN  $      174.01  

00000876 EA INK CARTRIDGE, HP45A, BLACK  $           2.16  

00000882 EA INK CARTRIDGE, HP78D, COLOR  $         23.24  

00000885 EA PRINTER CARTRIDGE HP12A  $           8.62  

000850BK EA TONER FOR DELL 525W PRINTER - BLACK  $         67.57  

000850CN EA TONER FOR 525W DELL PRINTER - CYAN  $         69.01  

000850MA EA TONER FOR 525W DELL PRINTER - MAGENTA  $         67.57  

000850YW EA TONER FOR DELL 525W PRINTER - YELLOW  $         67.57  

000860BK EA TONER FOR DELL C3760 PRINTER - BLACK  $      151.05  

000860CN EA TONER FOR DELL C3760 PRINTER - CYAN  $      196.53  

000860MA EA TONER FOR DELL C3760 PRINTER - MAGENTA  $      196.57  

000860YW EA TONER FOR DELL C3760 PRINTER - YELLOW  $         89.85  
  
    
 
 



Santee School District 
2023-24 Warehouse Stock Supply Catalog 

*     Delete item when existing stock is depleted 
 

3 

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 
STOCK  
NUMBER U/M ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 

00000900 EA ABSORBING COMPOUND  $           3.27  

00000901 BO 
HAND SANITIZER, 8.5 oz. EMPTY BOTTLES W/O LABELS  
HEALTHY HA  $           1.36  

00000903 RL TAPE, BLUE PAINTERS TAPE  $           4.51  

00000904 RL DUCT TAPE  $           3.60  

00000905 EA SCRAPER BLADES (RAZOR BLADES)  $         10.99  

00000906 EA BAG, CANISTER, VACUUM  $           3.27  

00000908 EA BELTS VACUUM ROYAL  $           1.93  

00000910 EA TRIGGER SPRAYER FOR 9-11 WITHOUT BO  $           0.73  

00000911 EA BO SPRAY 24 OZ WITHOUT TRIGGER  $           0.44  

00000912 EA E-Z REACHER  $           6.76  

00000913 EA DUSTER EXTENDABLE  $           8.60  

00000914 EA ANGLE BROOM 48 INCH HANDLE  $           6.32  

00000915 EA BROOM CORN  $           8.77  

00000916 EA TOY BROOM 24 INCH HANDLE  $           3.79  

00000917 EA DUST PAN LARGE SCOOP  $         16.23  

00000918 EA DUST PAN LOBBY  $           9.00  

00000919 EA PUSH BROOM 24" 262851  $         27.58  

00000921 EA BOWL SWAB  $           1.26  

00000923 EA GOGGLES SAFETY Z87 COMPLIANT  $           4.13  

00000924 EA EYE SHIELD Z87 COMPLIANT  $           1.58  

00000927 CA TRASH BAGS, CLEAR, 32 GAL  $         30.99  

00000928 CA #14 DDC ONE STEP DISINFECTANT  $         76.32  

00000929 PK PEROXIDE WIPES  $           9.44  

00000930 PK WIPES, DISINFECTANT  $           8.00  

00000931 EA CLEANSER SCOURING  $           1.48  

00000932 GA WINDEX GLASS AND HARD SURFACE CLEANER  $         49.36  

00000935 GA BLEACH  $           2.63  

00000936 QT BLUE SEAL  $         30.17  

00000937 QT OXY-CITRUS  $           2.89  

00000938 GA CITRACIDE DISINFECTANT CLEANER  $         11.48  

00000940 CA DUST CLOTH  $           6.10  

00000941 BX DUST MASK  $           6.28  

00000944 EA ROUND DUSTER  $           6.52  

00000945 EA DOODLE PAD HOLDER  $           7.77  

00000946 PK PAD, DOODLE BLACK  $           6.64  

	
 



Santee School District 
2023-24 Warehouse Stock Supply Catalog 

*     Delete item when existing stock is depleted 
 

4 

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 
STOCK  
NUMBER U/M ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 

00000948 CA IMPACT #305  $         95.24  

00000949 CA ENZYME CLEANER #3  $         24.33  

00000950 CA CARPET SHAMPOO  $         75.24  

00000951 BO CARPET SPOTTER  $           2.81  

00000952 EA FLOOR STRIPPING PADS 17" BLK  $         14.08  

00000953 EA CARPET CLEANING BONNETS 17"  $         20.82  

00000954 CA FLOOR SEALER  $      100.10  

00000955 CA FLOOR WAX TOP SHAPE  $         77.07  

00000956 CA HILLYARD POWER STRIPPER  $         50.42  

00000957 CA FLOOR NEUTRALIZER  $         75.09  

00000958 CA FLOOR CLEANER SPECTRUM  $         41.99  

00000959 GA UPHOLSTERY CARPET CLEANER  $         10.40  

00000960 EA URINAL CARTRIDGE, FOR FALCONWATERLESS  $         78.61  

00000961 EA URINAL CARTRIDGE, YUKON 2101  $           8.66  

00000962 CN DEODORIZER, CLOROX 4/1; HYPO-ALLERGENIC  $           4.74  

00000963 CN GUM REMOVER  $           8.89  

00000964 QT GRAFFITI REMOVER  $           7.34  

00000966 GA SANITIZER HARD SURFACE  CLOROX 360  $         27.77  

00000969 DZ MOP WET FLAT BLUE 18 INCH  $         26.84  

00000970 EA DUST MOP 24 INCH  $           4.84  

00000971 EA HANDLE 264Q750 TO FIT 264Q560 FRAME  $         17.47  

00000972 EA MOP WET 24 OZ  $         11.00  

00000973 EA MOP HANDLE  $         10.00  

00000974 EA MOP FRAME 264Q560  $         32.92  

00000975 EA DISPOSAL RECEPTACLE FEMININE HYGIENE  $         49.84  

00000976 EA DISPENSER TOILET SEAT COVER  $           8.85  

00000977 EA DISPENSER PAPER TOWEL LARGE  $         41.09  

00000978 EA DISPENSER, LOCKING SOAP WALL  $         26.88  

00000979 EA DISPENSER TOILET PAPER LARGE ROLL  $         41.27  

00000980 BX PADS BRILLO WITH SOAP  $           4.27  

00000981 BX PADS 3M GREEN  $           6.17  

00000982 EA STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER  $           6.30  

00000984 CA RAGS WHITE TERRI 25 LB CASE  $         61.79  

00000985 EA FOAM SOAP REPLMT BOTTLE 263292  $           4.26  

00000986 CA SOAP, FOAMING HAND, PEACH  $         37.16  

00000987 PK MAGIC SPONGE (3M)  $         11.73  

00000988 EA SPONGE LARGE SINGLE PACK  $           1.25  

00000990 CA PAPER TOWELS ROLL 8" X 600’  $         60.97  



Santee School District 
2023-24 Warehouse Stock Supply Catalog 

*     Delete item when existing stock is depleted 
 

5 

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 
STOCK  
NUMBER U/M ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 

00000991 CA PAPER TOWELS DOUBLE “C” FOLD  $         40.41  

00000992 CA PAPER TOWELS SINGLE FOLD  $         26.81  

00000994 CA TOILET PAPER, LARGE ROLLS  $         26.13  

00000995 CA 
TOILET PAPER, COTTENELLE 2-PLY, LARGE ROLLS, "FOR 
STAFF USE"  $         89.04  

00000996 CA TOILET PAPER ROLL  $         64.64  

00000997 PK TOILET SEAT COVERS  $           2.36  

00000998 CA Sanitary Disposal Liners (wall insert)  $                -    

00005557 GA NEUTRALIZER RINSE AGENT  $           7.28  

00009007 EA VACUUM BELT, CLEANMAX GREEN  $           2.37  

00009008 BX VACUUM BAG, CLEANMAX GREEN  $           4.20  

00009009 PK VACUUM BAGS PK 6 – ZOOM  $         28.92 

0000907B PK BAG VACUUM DISPOSABLE R-613 ROYAL HEPA MICROLINE   $           1.50  

0000907H PK HEPA BAGS FOR UPRIGHT HEPA VACUUMS  $         24.03  

00009551 GA TRACTION PLUS  $         25.12  

00009552 GA MAINSHEEN CARPET BONNET CLEANER  $         14.15  

00009553 GA WAX ELIMINATOR  $         30.54  

00009554 GA STRUCTURE SEALER  $         24.89  

00009555 GA HARD COTE SEALER & FINISH  $         21.49  

00009556 GA SPRAY AND STRIP  $           5.14  

00009557 GA NEUTRALIZER RINSE AGENT  $         10.06  

000925SM CA CAN LINERS SMALL  $         25.83  

000926LG CA CAN LINERS LARGE (OFFICE USE)  $         33.47  

000959SM BX GLOVES SMALL NITRILE DISPOSABLE  $                -    

000960MD BX GLOVES MEDIUM NITRILE DISPOSABLE  $           8.77  

000961LG BX GLOVES LARGE NITRILE DISPOSABLE  $           4.68  

000962XL BX GLOVES, NITRILE, EXTRA LARGE  $                -    

000964LG EA GLOVES LARGE .15 MIL  $           2.71  

000964MD EA GLOVES MEDIUM, .15 MIL  $           2.40  

000964SM EA GLOVES SMALL 13", 11 MIL  $           1.89  

000964XL EA GLOVES EXTRA LARGE .15 MIL  $           2.09  

000973BE PK MICRO FIBER CLOTH BLUE  $         11.42  

000973GR PK MICRO FIBER CLOTH GREEN  $         12.48  

000973YW PK MIRCO FIBER CLOTH YELLOW  $         12.66  

 
  



Santee School District 
2023-24 Warehouse Stock Supply Catalog 

*     Delete item when existing stock is depleted 
 

6 

HEALTH SUPPLIES 
STOCK  
NUMBER U/M ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 
 
APPLICATOR STICK 
  

00000720 BX APPLICATOR STICK 6" 1000/BX  $           1.96  
 
BAGGIES 

00000711 BX BAGGIES ZIPLOCK 8"X6" 100/BX  $           2.60  

00071101 BX BAGGIES FOLD TOP 6 1/2 X 5 1/2 (300 QTY)  $           4.27  
 

BANDAID 
00000702 BX BANDAIDS 3/4" X 3" 100/BX  $           4.43  

00070202 BX BANDAID 2" X 4-1/2" 50/BOX  $           2.79  

000702DT BX BANDAIDS, SPOT 7/8" LATEX FREE (100/BX)  $           5.65  

000702JR BX BANDAIDS, JUNIOR, 3/8" X 1 1/2" (100/BX)  $           6.47  
 

CALAMINE LOTION 
00000712 BO CALAMINE LOTION 6 OZ  $           1.52  
 

COTTON BALL 
00000703 BG COTTON BALLS LARGE 1000/BAG  $           8.08  
 

CUP  
00000713 PK CUPS PAPER 3 OZ 100/PKG  $           7.61  
 

GLOVES 
000725SM BX GLOVES VINYL, SMALL  $                -    

000726MD BX GLOVES, VINYL, MEDIUM  $                -    

000727LG BX GLOVES, VINYL, LARGE  $                -    

000959SM BX GLOVES SMALL NITRILE DISPOSABLE  $                -    

000960MD BX GLOVES MEDIUM NITRILE DISPOSABLE  $           8.77  

000961LG BX GLOVES LARGE NITRILE DISPOSABLE  $           4.68  

000962XL BX GLOVES, NITRILE, EXTRA LARGE  $                -    
 

ISOLYSER 
00000717 EA ISOLIZER 2000CC  $           9.29  

 
KLEENEX 

00000700 CA KLEENEX, 30 BOXES PER CASE  $         52.46  
 
 

 



Santee School District 
2023-24 Warehouse Stock Supply Catalog 

*     Delete item when existing stock is depleted 
 

7 

HEALTH SUPPLIES 
STOCK  
NUMBER U/M ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 

 
MASKS 

00000730 BX MASK, SURGICAL, 50 per box  $           4.19  

00000731 BX MASK, YOUTH, PAPER, DISPOSABLE, 50 per box  $                -    

00000732 BX MASKS, CLOTH, ADULT, 150 per box  $                -    

00000734 BX MASKS, KN95  $         43.09  

00000735 EA SHIELD, FACE  $                -    

00000736 EA MASK, CLOTH, CHILD, 5 per package  $                -    

00000737 EA FACE SHIELD, CHILD  $                -    

    
GOWNS 

00000760 EA GOWNS  $         00.92  

 
PHISODERM 

00000708 BO PHISODERM - 6 OZ  $           3.93  

 
PETROLEUM JELLY 

00000722 BX PETROLEUM JELLY  $         13.99  

 
ALCOHOL WIPES 

00000782 PK WIPES ALCOHOL, 100 PER PACKAGE  $           5.82  

 
TOWELS 

00000714 BX TOWELS PAPER 13" X 18" 500/BX  $         30.20  

 
ICE PACK 

00000770 BX ICE PACK, 125 PER BOX  $                  -  

 
COTTON 

00000721 BX SWAB, COTTON, 100 PER PACKAGE  $                  -  

 
SANITIZER 

00000780 BO HAND SANITIZER WITH AT LEAST 60% ALCOHOL  $                  -  

00000781 GA HAND SANITIZER REFILL – GALW/PUMP  $           3.01  

    

SANITARY NAPKIN/TAMPONS 
00000715 CA SANITARY NAPKINS 250/CASE  $         22.57  

00000740 CA MAXITHINS #4 FEMININE HYGIENE PADS  $         37.22  

00000742 CA TAMPONS TAMPAX REGULAR ABSORBENCY  $         71.79  
 



Santee School District 
2023-24 Warehouse Stock Supply Catalog 

*     Delete item when existing stock is depleted 
 

8 

TONGUE DEPRESSORS 
00000706 BX TONGUE DEPRESSORS 500/BX  $         10.26  
 

THERMOMETER 
00000750 EA THERMOMETER, TOUCHLESS  $                  -  
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Santee School District 
2023-24 Warehouse Stock Supply Catalog 

*     Delete item when existing stock is depleted 
 

9 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE SUPPLIES 
STOCK  
NUMBER U/M ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 
 
BANDS, RUBBER 

00000323 BX RUBBER BANDS #16 1/16" WIDE 1/4# BOX  $           0.71  

00000324 BX RUBBER BANDS #32 1/8" WIDE 1/4# BOX  $           0.58  

00000325 BX RUBBER BANDS ASSORTED SIZES 1/4# BOX  $           1.04  

 
BATTERIES 

00000810 PK AA BATTERY, 4 PER PACKAGE, ENERGIZER ONLY  $           2.22  

00000811 PK AAA BATTERY, 4 PER PACKAGE, ENERGIZER ONLY  $           1.95  

00000812 PK C BATTERY (2 PK), ENERGIZER ONLY  $           3.07  

00000813 PK D BATTERY (2 PK), ENERGIZER 95BP-2  $           2.85  

00000814 EA 9 VOLT BATTERY (2 PK), ENERGIZER ONLY  $           2.50  
 

BINDER 
000523V1 EA BINDER VIEW 1" WHITE  $           1.40  

00523V15 EA VIEW BINDER 1 1/2" WHITE  $           1.81  

000523V2 EA BINDER VIEW 2" WHITE  $           2.30  

000523V3 EA BINDER VIEW 3" WHITE  $           2.37  
 

BINDING COMBS 
000388BK BX COMB BINDING 1" BLACK 100 PER BOX  $         30.48  

000386BK BX COMB BINDING 1/2" BLACK 100/BX  $         12.99  

000385BK BX COMB BINDING 1/4" BLACK 100/BX  $         11.85  

000387BK BX COMB BINDING 3/4" BLACK 100/BX  $         18.16  
 

BOOKS 
00000355 EA TELEPHONE CALL RECORD BOOK NCR  $           3.32  

00000520 DZ COMPOSITION BOOKS, 40 PAGES  $           4.54  

00000521 EA LESSON PLAN BOOK  $           3.66  

00000522 EA CLASS RECORD BOOK 20 WEEKS  $           6.28  
 

BRISTOL BOARD, 22 ½” x 28 ½” SHEET 
000470BK SH BRISTOL BOARD BLACK 22 X 28  $           0.43  

000470BE SH BRISTOL BOARD BLUE 22 X 28  $           0.43  

000470BR SH BRISTOL BOARD BROWN 22 X 28  $           0.42  

000470GR SH BRISTOL BOARD GREEN 22 X 28  $           0.42  

000470OR SH BRISTOL BOARD ORANGE 22 X 28  $           0.42  

000470PK SH BRISTOL BOARD PINK 22 X 28  $           0.47  
                  

 



Santee School District 
2023-24 Warehouse Stock Supply Catalog 

*     Delete item when existing stock is depleted 
 

10 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE SUPPLIES 
STOCK  
NUMBER U/M ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 
 
BRISTOL BOARD, 22 ½” x 28 ½” SHEET – Continued: 

000470RD SH BRISTOL BOARD RED 22 X 28  $           0.47  

000470WH SH POSTER BOARD WHITE 22 X 28  $           0.73  

000470YW SH BRISTOL BOARD YELLOW 22 X 28  $           0.45  

 
BRISTOL BOARD, 22 ½” x 28 ½” SHEET – Continued: 

00000471 PK SELF-STICK EASEL PADS 25” X 30” 4/PACK, WHITE  $         68.10  

000470WH SH POSTER BOARD WHITE 22 X 28  $           0.73  

000470YW SH BRISTOL BOARD YELLOW 22 X 28  $           0.45  
 
BRUSHES 

00000530 DZ BRUSH EASEL 1/2"  $           3.67  

00000531 DZ BRUSH EASEL 3/4"  $           5.60  

00000532 DZ BRUSH EASEL 1"  $           6.10  

00000534 DZ BRUSH WATERCOLOR #3  $           1.64  

00000535 DZ BRUSH WATERCOLOR #7  $           3.56  

00000537 DZ BRUSH WATERCOLOR #10  $           2.47  

00000538 DZ BRUSH WATERCOLOR #12  $           9.45  
 

BURLAP 
000599NT YD BURLAP NATURAL  $           2.12  

 
CARDS 

00000357 BX INDEX CARDS 3 X 5 PLAIN  $           3.61  

00000358 BX INDEX CARDS 3 X 5 RULED  $           3.62  

00000359 BX INDEX CARDS 5 X 8 PLAIN (500/BX)  $           4.45  

00000360 BX CARD INDEX 5X8 RULED 500/BX  $           2.07  
 

CHART TABLETS 
00000462 EA CHART TABLET 24X16 1" RULED  $           2.14  

00000461 EA CHART TABLET 24X16 1-1/2 RULE  $           1.36  

00000460 EA CHART TABLET 24X32 1-1/2 RUL  $           6.44  

00000463 EA CHART TABLET 24X32 UNRULED  $           7.81  
 
CLAY 

000585AS PK CLAY MODELING 4 COLORS/PKG 1/4 LB STICKS  $           1.47  

000586NT CA CLAY MODELING NATURAL 50#/CS CAN BE FIRED  $         24.00  

000586RD CA CLAY MODELING RED 50#/CS CAN BE FIRED  $         21.22  
 



Santee School District 
2023-24 Warehouse Stock Supply Catalog 

*     Delete item when existing stock is depleted 
 

11 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE SUPPLIES 
STOCK  
NUMBER U/M ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 
 
CLEANER, WHITE BOARD 

00040502 BO CLEANER WHITE BOARD 22 OZ  $           8.45  

 
CLIPS 

00000310 BX PAPERCLIPS #1 100/BX  $           0.22  

00000311 BX PAPERCLIPS, JUMBO  $           0.46  

00000330 BX BINDER CLIP, SMALL  $           0.29  

00000332 BX BINDER CLIPS, LARGE  $           1.44  

00000331 BX BINDER CLIPS, MEDIUM  $           0.42  
 

COMPASS 
00000547 EA COMPASS PENCIL  $           0.86  

 
CRAYONS 

00000420 BX CRAYONS STANDARD 8 COLOR/BX, CROYOLA ONLY  $           0.26  

00000421 BX CRAYON, STANDARD 16  $           0.44  

00000422 BX CRAYONS LARGE 8 COLORS/BX, CRAYOLA ONLY  $           0.59  

00000423 BX CRAYON MULTI-CULTURAL, CRAYOLA ONLY  $           1.85  

00000424 PK CRAYON 24 PACK CRAYOLA ONLY  $           0.89  

 
DIVIDERS 

00052301 ST DIVIDERS NOTEBOOK 5 TAB  $           0.36  
 

ENVELOPES 
00000301 BX ENVELOPES WHITE 6-3/4 500/BX  $           9.12  

00000302 BX ENVELOPES WHITE #10 500/BX  $           8.14  

00000303 BX ENVELOPES MANILA 6X9 100/BX  $           6.67  

00000304 BX ENVELOPE MANILA 10X13 100/BX  $         11.35  

00000305 BX ENVELOPE MANILA 12 X 15 1/2  $         16.15  

 
ERASERS 

00040501 EA ERASER WHITE BOARD  $           2.72  

00040502 BO CLEANER WHITE BOARD 22 OZ  $           8.45  

00000501 GS ERASER PENCIL TIP  $           1.19  

00000500 DZ ERASER, PINK  $           0.73  
 
FASTENERS 

00000319 BX FASTENERS BRASS 3/8" 100/BX  $           0.53  

00000320 BX FASTENERS BRASS 1/2"  $           0.71  



Santee School District 
2023-24 Warehouse Stock Supply Catalog 

*     Delete item when existing stock is depleted 
 

12 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE SUPPLIES 
STOCK  
NUMBER U/M ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 

 
00000321 BX FASTENERS BRASS, 3/4"  $           0.49  

00000322 BX FASTERNERS BRASS 1" 100/BX  $           0.60  

 
FLAGS  

00000510 EA FLAG US 4 X 6 OUTDOOR  $         30.86  

00000511 EA FLAG US 2'X3' INDOOR  $           7.96  

00000512 EA FLAG CALIFORNIA, 4 X 6  $         35.28  

00000513 EA BRACKET WALL FLAG  $           1.35  
 
FOLDERS 

00000524 PK CUM FOLDERS 100/PKG  $         40.07  

00000559 BX FILE FOLDERS 1/5 CUT LETTER 100/BX  $           8.95  

00000560 BX FILE FOLDERS 1/3 CUT LETTER 100/BX  $           5.85  

00565LGL BX FILE JACKET FLAT LEGAL 100/B  $         48.69  

00565LGL BX FILE JACKET FLAT LEGAL 100/B  $         48.69  

000566AS BX PORTFOLIOS ASSORTED COLORS LETTER SIZE 25/BOX  $           5.59  
 

GLITTER, 1 LB. SHAKER CAN 
000580BE CN GLITTER BLUE 1# SHAKER CAN  $           3.26  

000580GD CN GLITTER GOLD 1# SHAKER CAN  $           3.34  

000580GR CN GLITTER GREEN 1# SHAKER CAN  $           3.39  

000580RD CN GLITTER RED 1# SHAKER CAN  $           3.36  

000580SL CN GLITTER SILVER 1# SHAKER CAN  $           4.38  
 

GLUE 
00000543 EA GLUE STICK 3/4 OZ  $           0.66  

00000544 EA GLUE, POLYVINYL 4 OZ  $           0.58  

00000545 GA GLUE, POLYVINYL, GALLON  $         11.90  

00054501 EA TAP-N-GLUE CAP FOR 5-44  $           0.20  
 
HIGHLIGHTER 

000407GR EA HILIGHTER GREEN  $           0.13  

000407OR EA HILIGHTER ORANGE  $           0.13  

000407BE EA HILITER BLUE  $           0.13  

000407PK EA HILITER PINK  $           0.52  

000407YW EA HILITER YELLOW  $           0.14  
 

LABELS, LASER, ADDRESS 
00000340 BX LABELS LASER ADDRESS 1"X 2-5/8" 750 LABELS/BX  $         14.80  



Santee School District 
2023-24 Warehouse Stock Supply Catalog 

*     Delete item when existing stock is depleted 
 

13 

  

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE SUPPLIES 
STOCK  
NUMBER U/M ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 
 
LAMINATING FILM 

00049501 RL LAMINATING PAPER 1" CORE 25" X 500'  $         39.14  
 

MARKERS – BROADLINE, CONICAL FIBER TIP 
000402BE DZ MARKER BLUE BROADLINE CRAYOLA  $           2.72  

000402BK DZ MARKER BLACK BROADLINE CRAYO  $           2.65  

000402GR DZ MARKER GREEN BROADLINE CRAYOLA  $           3.26  

000402RD DZ MARKER RED BROADLINE CRAYOLA  $           2.72  

00000404 ST MARKERS, FELT, CONICAL TIP, LARGE 8 COLOR SET  $           1.44  
 

MARKERS – FINE FIBER TIP  
000403BK DZ MARKER BLACK FINE  $           5.06  

000403BE DZ MARKER BLUE FINE  $           4.36  

000403GR DZ MARKER GREEN FINE  $           4.05  

000403OR DZ MARKER ORANGE FINE  $           2.32  

000403RD DZ MARKER RED FINE  $           4.59  
 

MARKER, DRY ERASE 
000405AS ST MARKER DRY ERASE 12 ASSORTEDCOLORS  $         17.54  

00405FIN ST MARKER DRY ERASE 4 COLOR SETFINE POINT  $           2.75  

000405BK PK DRY ERASE MARKERS BLACK 4-PACK  $           5.26  

00405BRD ST MARKERS - DRY ERASE CHISEL P  $           4.81  
 

MARKER, PERMANENT 
00402BKP DZ SHARPIE FINE POINT SIZE MEDIUM  $           8.42  

 
MARKER, SHARPIE  

000408BK DZ SHARPIE RETRACTABLE, BLACK  $         24.06  

000408BE DZ SHARPIE RETRACTABLE, BLUE  $         25.44  

000408RD DZ SHARPIE RETRACTABLE, RED  $         15.95  

000409BK DZ SHARPIE, BROAD TIP, BLACK  $         14.83  

000409BE DZ SHARPIE, BROAD TIP, BLUE  $         16.32  

000409RD DZ SHARPIE, BROAD TIP, RED  $         22.05  
 
NEEDLE 

00000596 PK NEEDLE STITCHERY 2/PKG  $           2.17  
 

 



Santee School District 
2023-24 Warehouse Stock Supply Catalog 

*     Delete item when existing stock is depleted 
 

14 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE SUPPLIES 
STOCK  
NUMBER U/M ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 
 
PADS 

00000355 EA TELEPHONE CALL RECORD BOOK NCR  $           3.32  

00362LTR DZ LEGAL PADS, LETTER  $           5.81  

00363LGL DZ LEGAL PAD LEGAL SIZE YELLOW  $         15.21  
 
PAINT 

000587BK BO PAINT TEMPERA BLACK PINT  $           1.42  

000587BR BO PAINT TEMPERA BROWN PINT  $           1.39  

000587GR BO PAINT TEMPERA GREEN PINT  $           1.52  

000587PE PT PAINT TEMPERA PEACH  $           1.52  

000587PK PT PAINT TEMPERA PINK PINT  $           2.30  

000587PR BO PAINT TEMPERA PURPLE PINT  $           1.42  

000587RD BO PAINT TEMPERA RED PINT  $           1.63  

000587TQ PT PAINT TEMPERA TURQUOISE  $           1.42  

000587WH BO PAINT TEMPERA WHITE PINT  $           1.61  

000587YW BO PAINT TEMPERA YELLOW PINT  $           1.52  

000587BE BO PAINT, TEMPERA BLUE PINT  $           1.34  

000587GD BO PAINT, TEMPERA GOLD PINT  $           3.88  

000587SL BO PAINT, TEMPERA SILVER PINT  $           4.04  

000587OR BO PAINT, TEMPERA, ORANGE PINT  $           1.40  

00000589 EA PAINT WATERCOLOR OVAL REFILLABLE W/O BRUSH  $           1.53  
 

 
PAPER, BOND, 8 ½” x 11”, 500 SHEETS/REAM 

000201WH RM PAPER BOND WHITE 8-1/2 X 11  $           4.96  

002023HP RM PAPER, WHITE 3 HOLE PUNCHED  $           2.80  

000210YW RM PAPER BOND 8 1/2 X 11 CANARY  $           6.58  

000211BE RM PAPER BOND 8 1/2 X 11 BLUE  $           7.13  

000212GR RM PAPER BOND 8 1/2 X 11 GREEN  $           8.22  

000213PK RM PAPER BOND 8 1/2 X 11 PINK  $           5.65  

000214GD RM PAPER BOND 8 1/2 X 11 GOLD  $           6.48  
 

PAPER, BUTCHER 
000492WH RL BUTCHER PAPER WHITE  $         47.89  

 
 
 
 

 



Santee School District 
2023-24 Warehouse Stock Supply Catalog 

*     Delete item when existing stock is depleted 
 

15 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE SUPPLIES 
STOCK  
NUMBER U/M ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 
 
PAPER, CONSTRUCTION, 12” x 18”, 50 SHEETS/PKG  

000477AS PK CONSTRUCTION PAPER ASSORTED 12 X 18 50 SHEETS/PKG  $           3.18  

000477BE PK CONSTRUCTION PAPER BLUE 12 X 18 50 SHEETS/PKG  $           2.97  

000477BK PK CONSTRUCTION PAPER BLACK 12 X 18 50 SHEETS/PKG  $           3.18  

000477BR PK CONSTRUCTION PAPER DARK BR 12 X 18 50 SHEETS/PKG  $           2.55  

000477DG PK CONSTRUCTION PAPER DK GREEN 12 X 18 50 SHEETS/PKG  $           2.39  

000477GR PK CONSTRUCTION PAPER GREEN 12 X 18 50 SHEETS/PKG  $           3.07  

000477GY PK CONSTRUCTION PAPER GREY 12 X 18 50 SHEETS/PKG  $           3.00  

000477HL PK CONSTRUCTION PAPER HOT LIME 12 X 18 50 SHEETS/PKG  $           3.01  

000477HP PK CONSTRUCTION PAPER HOT PINK 12 X 18 50 SHEETS/PKG  $           3.04  

000477LB PK CONSTRUCTION PAPER LT BLUE 12 X 18 50 SHEETS/PKG  $           3.06  

000477LG PK CONSTRUCTION PAPER LT GREEN 12 X 18 50 SHEETS/PKG  $           2.66  

000477LV PK CONSTRUCTION PAPER LT VIOLET12 X 18 50 SHEETS/PKG  $           2.70  

000477MA PK CONSTRUCTION PAPER MAGENTA 12 X 18 50 SHEETS/PKG  $           2.70  

000477OR PK CONSTRUCTION PAPER ORANGE 12 X 18 50 SHEETS/PKG  $           3.12  

000477PK PK CONSTRUCTION PAPER PINK 12 X 18 50 SHEETS/PKG  $           3.05  

000477PR PK CONSTRUCTION PAPER PURPLE 12 X 18 50 SHEETS/PKG  $           3.13  

000477RD PK CONSTRUCTION PAPER RED 12 X 18 50 SHEETS/PKG  $           3.06  

000477TN PK CONSTRUCTION PAPER TAN 12 X 18 50 SHEETS/PKG  $           3.12  

000477TQ PK CONSTRUCTION PAPER TURQUOISE12 X 18 50 SHEETS/PKG  $           3.17  

000477WB PK CONSTRUCTION PAPER WARM BR 12 X 18 50 SHEETS/PKG  $           3.10  

000477WH PK CONSTRUCTION PAPER WHITE 12 X 18 50 SHEETS/PKG  $           3.18  

000477YW PK CONSTRUCTION PAPER YELLOW 12 X 18 50 SHEETS/PKG  $           3.17  
 

PAPER, CONTACT 
00000496 RL CONTACT PAPER 18" X 25 YDS  $         30.97  

 
PAPER, CROSS SECTION, 500 SHTS/REAM 

00000451 RM GRAPH PAPER 1/2" SQ 9X12 MANILA  $           5.29  

00000452 RM GRAPH PAPER 1" SQ 9X12 MANILA  $           7.38  

00000455 RM GRAPH PAPER 1/4" SQ 8-1/2 X 11 WHITE  $           4.13  
 

PAPER, DRAWING 
00453MAN RM PAPER DRAWING MANILA 12 X 18; 500 SHEETS/REAM  $           9.38  

000454WH RM PAPER DRAWING WHITE 12 X 18  $         11.89  
 

 
 



Santee School District 
2023-24 Warehouse Stock Supply Catalog 

*     Delete item when existing stock is depleted 
 

16 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE SUPPLIES 
STOCK  
NUMBER U/M ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 
 
PAPER, EXERCISE 

00000430 RM PAPER EXERCISE 8-1/2X11 NO MARGIN 3/8" RULING SHORT   $           2.51  
 

PAPER, FINGERPAINTING 
00000485 PK FINGERPAINT PAPER 16X22 100 SHT/PKG  $           3.21  

 
PAPER, GRAPH 

00000451 RM GRAPH PAPER 1/2" SQ 9X12 MANILA  $           5.29  

00000452 RM GRAPH PAPER 1" SQ 9X12 MANILA  $           7.38  

00000455 RM GRAPH PAPER 1/4" SQ 8-1/2 X 11 WHITE  $           4.13  

 
PAPER, KRAFT 

000491BE RL KRAFT PAPER, BLUE  $         85.50  

000491BK RL KRAFT PAPER, BLACK  $         64.36  

000491BR RL KRAFT PAPER, BROWN  $         53.85  

000491GR RL KRAFT PAPER, GREEN  $         53.74  

000491LB RL KRAFT PAPER, LIGHT BLUE  $         63.20  

000491OR RL KRAFT PAPER, ORANGE  $         64.31  

000491PK RL KRAFT PAPER, PINK  $         61.73  

000491PR RL KRAFT PAPER, PURPLE  $         63.82  

000491RD RL KRAFT PAPER, RED  $         58.74  

000491YW RL KRAFT PAPER, YELLOW  $         62.89  

 
PAPER, NEWSPRINT 

00000443 RM PAPER NEWSPRINT 8-1/2X11 RULED 3/8" SPACING SHORT  $           3.10  

00000444 RM PAPER NEWSPRINT 11X8-1/2 RULED D 1/2" SPACE LONG  $           3.29  

00000445 RM PAPER NEWSPRINT 12X9 RULED D3/8" SPACING LONG WAY  $           3.18  

00000439 RM PAPER NWSPRNT 11 X 8 1/2 TOP UNRLD BTTM ALT 1/2 X 1/4  $           5.56  

00000449 RM PAPER NWSPRNT 18X12 TOP UNRLD BTM ALT 1",1/2W/DSH  $           7.16  

00000438 RM STORY PAPER 9X12            5 1/2 PICTURE 7/8" SPACING  $         15.72  

 
PAPER, NOTEBOOK 

00000432 RM PAPER NOTEBOOK, COLLEGE RULED MARGIN, 3 HOLE PNCH  $           3.98  

00000433 RM PAPER NOTEBOOK 3/8" RULED RED MARGIN 3 HOLE PUNCH  $           3.06  

00000525 EA NOTEBOOK SPIRAL  $           1.00  
 

 
 



Santee School District 
2023-24 Warehouse Stock Supply Catalog 

*     Delete item when existing stock is depleted 
 

17 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE SUPPLIES 
 

STOCK  
NUMBER U/M ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 
 
PAPER, TISSUE 

000490BE QR TISSUE PAPER, BLUE, 20X30  $           2.58  

000490BK QR TISSUE PAPER, BLACK 20X30  $           1.57  

000490BR QR TISSUE PAPER, BROWN 20X30  $           2.09  

000490GR QR TISSUE PAPER, GREEN 20X30  $           2.59  

000490LB QR TISSUE PAPER LT BLUE 20X30  $           3.18  

000490LG QR TISSUE PAPER, GREEN 20X30  $           2.26  

000490OR QR TISSUE PAPER ORANGE  $           2.40  

000490PK QR TISSUE PAPER PINK 20X30  $           2.20  

000490PR QR TISSUE PAPER PURPLE  $           2.59  

000490RD QR TISSUE PAPER RED 20X30  $           2.59  

000490WH QR TISSUE PAPER WHITE 20X30  $           2.17  

000490YW QR TISSUE PAPER YELLOW 20X30  $           2.63  

 
PAPER, VELLUM  

000230YW CA PAPER VELLUM CANARY 67 LB  $         49.81  

000231BE CA PAPER VELLUM BLUE 67 LB  $         69.84  

000233GR CA PAPER VELLUM GREEN  $         35.45  

000234PK CA PAPER VELLUM PINK 67 LB  $         35.45  

000235WH RM PAPER VELLUM WHITE, LETTER  $         21.04  

 
PASTELS, OIL 

00000594 BX PASTELS OIL 25 COLORS/BOX, PENTEL ONLY  $           1.66  

 
PENCILS 

000411LG GS PENCIL BEGINNER LARGE 144/GR  $         27.80  

000412MD GS PENCIL BEGINNER (LADDIE W/O ERASER) MEDIUM 144/GR  $         25.29  

000413RD DZ PENCILS CHECKING RED  $           0.90  

00000410 GS PENCILS #2 144/GROSS  $         18.44  

00000413 ST PENCILS COLORED 12 COLOR/SET  $           1.50  

00000414 DZ PENCIL GREASE  $         13.74  

00000416 DZ PENCILS #2 PRE-SHARPENED  $           2.40  

 
PENCIL SHARPENER 

00000415 EA PENCIL SHARPENER WALL MOUNT  $         18.09  

 



Santee School District 
2023-24 Warehouse Stock Supply Catalog 

*     Delete item when existing stock is depleted 
 

18 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE SUPPLIES 
STOCK  
NUMBER U/M ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 
 

 
PENS 

000400BE DZ PEN BLUE MEDIUM POINT  $           1.05  

000400BK DZ PEN BLACK MEDIUM POINT  $           1.10  

000400RD DZ PEN RED MEDIUM POINT  $           1.30  

000401BE DZ PEN BLUE FINE POINT  $           0.91  

000401BK DZ PEN BLACK FINE POINT  $           0.98  

000401RD DZ PEN RED FINE POINT  $           2.79  

000406BE DZ PENS, GEL ROLLER BLUE, FINE  $         14.46  

000406BK DZ PENS, GEL ROLLER BLACK, FINE  $         13.02  

 
PINS 

00000318 BX PINS T  $           1.09  

 
POST-IT NOTES 

00000350 DZ POST-IT-NOTES 1 1/2 X 2  $           0.89  

00000351 DZ POST-IT-NOTES 3X3  $         10.24  

00000352 DZ POST-IT-NOTES 3X5  $           2.58  

00000353 PK POST-IT CUBE 3X3  $           7.21  

 
PUNCH 

00000307 EA PUNCH 3 HOLE  $           4.22  

00000308 EA PUNCH 1 HOLE  $           0.53  
 

RINGS  
00000329 BX RINGS 1" LOOSE LEAF 100/BX  $           3.87  

 
RULERS  

00000515 DZ RULER 12" WOOD 1/8" SCALE  $           6.34  

00000516 DZ RULER, STANDARD/METRIC  $           4.14  

00000518 EA YARD-METRIC STICK  $           1.86  
 

SAFETY SUPPLIES/VESTS 
000380LG EA VEST, SAFETY LARGE  $           3.17  

000380MD EA VEST, SAFETY MEDIUM  $           9.87  

000380SM EA VEST, SAFETY SMALL  $           9.13  

000380LG EA VEST, SAFETY LARGE  $           6.36  

 



Santee School District 
2023-24 Warehouse Stock Supply Catalog 

*     Delete item when existing stock is depleted 
 

19 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE SUPPLIES 
STOCK  
NUMBER U/M ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 
 
SCISSORS 

000527FB EA SCISSORS 5" BLUNT LEFT OR RIGHT HAND  $           1.45  

000527FP EA SCISSORS 5" POINTED LEFT OR RIGHT HAND  $           1.07  

00000529 EA SCISSORS 7" TEACHERS  $           2.14  

 
SENTENCE STRIPS 

00000493 PK SENTENCE STRIPS 3X24 100/PKG  $           1.79  
 

SHARPENER, PENCIL 
00000415 EA PENCIL SHARPENER WALL MOUNT  $         18.09  

 
SHEET PROTECTORS 

000523SP PK SHEET PROTECTOR 100/BOX  $           8.84  
 

STAPLES & SUPPLIES 
00000313 BX STAPLES  $           0.49  

00000314 EA STAPLER  $           1.82  

00000315 EA STAPLE REMOVER  $           0.28  
 

STARCH  
00000595 BO STARCH 1/2 GALLON BO  $           6.03  

 
STARS, GUMMED FOIL, ½” SIZE 

000581BE PK STARS BLUE GUMMED 175/PKG  $           2.58  

000581GD PK STARS GOLD GUMMED 250/PKG  $           1.99  

000581GR PK STARS GREEN GUMMED 250/PKG  $           2.29  

000581RD PK STARS RED GUMMED 250/PKG  $           2.12  

000581SL PK STARS SILVER GUMMED 250/PKG  $           2.28  
 

STICKERS  
00000590 PK STICKERS SMILES 160/PKG  $           3.28  

    

TACKS 
00000316 BX THUMB TACKS 100/BX  $           0.50  

 
TAG BOARD, 22 ½” x 28 ½” SHEET 

00000472 SH TAG BOARD 22.5 X 28.5 UNRULED  $           0.17  

00000473 SH TAG BOARD 22.5" X 28.5" 3/4" RULED  $           0.43  

00000474 SH TAG BOARD 22.5 X 28.5", 1" RULED  $           0.32  



Santee School District 
2023-24 Warehouse Stock Supply Catalog 

*     Delete item when existing stock is depleted 
 

20 

INSTRUCTIONAL/OFFICE SUPPLIES 
STOCK  
NUMBER U/M ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 
 
TAPE 

00000365 RL TAPE ADDING MACHINE 2-1/4"  $           7.98  

00000549 EA TAPE PACKING CLEAR  $           1.28  

00000550 RL TAPE, TRANSPARENT, 3/4" 3M  $           1.17  

00000551 EA TAPE DISPENSER, HAND PLASTIC  $           0.86  

00000552 RL TAPE MASKING 1/2"  $           0.72  

00000553 RL TAPE, MASKING 3/4"  $           0.91  

00000554 RL MASKING,TAPE 1"  $           1.20  

00000555 RL MASKING TAPE 2"  $           2.53  

00000556 RL TAPE BOOK REPAIR 1-1/2"  $           4.22  

00000557 RL TAPE BOOK REPAIR 2"  $           4.98  

00000558 RL TAPE BOOK REPAIR 3"  $         10.03  

 
WASTE BASKET 

00000370 EA WASTE BASKET RUBBER  $           8.62  

 
YARN, ROVING, HEAVY ACRYLIC, 450’/SPOOL 

000597BE SO ROVING YARN BLUE 450'/SPOOL  $           4.54  

000597BK SO ROVING YARN BLACK 450'/SPOOL  $           5.08  

000597BR SO ROVING YARN BROWN 450'/SPOOL  $           5.10  

000597GR SO ROVING YARN GREEN 450'/SPOOL  $           5.03  

000597OR SO ROVING YARN ORANGE 450'/SPOO  $           5.17  

000597PR SO ROVING YARN PURPLE 450'/SPOO  $           4.81  

000597RD SO ROVING YARN RED 450'/SPOOL  $           4.96  

000597WH SO ROVING YARN WHITE 450'/SPOOL  $           4.77  

000597YW SO ROVING YARN YELLOW 450'/SPOO  $           5.17  
 

YARN, KNITTING, ACRYLIC, 4-PLY, 3 TO 3 ½ OZ. PER SKEIN  
000598BE SW YARN KNITTING BLUE  $           3.54  

000598BK SW KNITTING YARN, BLACK  $           3.63  

000598GR SW YARN KNITTING GREEN  $           3.50  

000598PK SW YARN KNITTING PINK  $           4.01  

000598RD SW YARN KNITTING RED  $           3.09  

000598WH SW YARN KNITTING WHITE  $           2.20  

000598YW SW YARN KNITTING YELLOW  $           6.44  
 

 
 



Santee School District 
2023-24 Warehouse Stock Supply Catalog 

*     Delete item when existing stock is depleted 
 

21 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION SUPPLIES 
STOCK  
NUMBER U/M ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 

 
BALLS, RUBBER 

00000113 EA BASKETBALL OFFICAL SIZE  $           3.51  

00000122 EA FOOTBALL OFFICAL SIZE  $           8.02  

00000123 EA FOOTBALL INTERMEDIATE SIZE  $           3.34  

00000129 EA SOCCER BALL  $           7.03  

00000147 EA TETHERBALL W/ROPE  $           5.49  

00000148 EA UTILITY BALL 6"  $           1.81  

00000149 EA UTILITY BALL 10"  $           3.77  

00000150 EA UTILITY BALL 13"  $           5.28  

00000151 EA UTILITY BALL 8"  $           2.74  

00000152 EA VOLLEYBALL OFFICIAL SIZE  $           2.70  

00000162 EA SOFTBALL SOFT 12"  $           4.90  

00000163 EA SOFTBALL REGULATION 12"  $           4.31  

00000164 EA HANDBALL PINK/BLUE RUBBER 2 3/8"  $           5.76  
 

CONES 
00000110 EA CONE 12" ORANGE  $           3.66  

 
FRISBEE 

00000135 EA FRISBEE, TOURNAMENT QUALITY  $           1.83  

 
HOOPS 

00000130 EA HULA HOOP 24"  $           3.61  

00000131 EA HULA HOOP 36"  $           4.01  

 
NEEDLES 

00000142 PK INFLATION NEEDLE 6/PKG  $           0.54  
 

NETS  
00000114 EA NET BASKETBALL IN/OUTDOOR  $           0.93  

 
PAINT 

00000180 CN PAINT - FIELD WHITE  $           2.92  
 

 
 
 

 
 



Santee School District 
2023-24 Warehouse Stock Supply Catalog 

*     Delete item when existing stock is depleted 
 

22 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION SUPPLIES 
STOCK  
NUMBER U/M ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 
 
 
ROPE 

00000166 FT ROPE TETHERBALL PER FOOT  $           1.13  

00000168 SW ROPE JUMP 3/8" 100'/SK  $         20.46  

00000170 PK JUMP ROPE, 7'  $           5.32  

00000171 PK JUMP ROPE 9'  $           6.08  

 
SNAPS 

00000167 EA SNAPS HARNESS TETHERBALL SWIVEL #225  $           0.90  

 
WHISTLES 

00000160 EA WHISTLES PLASTIC  $           0.30  

00000161 EA WHISTLES METAL  $           0.96  



INDEX 

 

A  
Absorbing Compound 3 

Adding Machine Tape 20 

Applicator Stick 6 

  
B  

Bags, Fold Top Sandwich Baggies 6 

Bags, Vacuum, Cloth w/Zipper 5 

Bags, Vacuum, Disposable for Canister 5 

Bags, Vacuum, Disposable for Royal 5 

Bags, Vacuum HEPA Disposable  5 

Bags, Trash  3 

Bags, Ziplock Sandwich Baggies 6 

Balls, Rubber 21 

Bandaids 6 

Bands, Rubber 9 

Basket, Waste 20 

Basketballs 21 

Batteries 2, 9 

Belts, Vacuum (Royal) 3 

Binder Clips 11 

Binders 9 

Binding Combs 9 

Blades, Scraper 3 

Blue Seal for Waterless Toilets 3 

Board, Tag 19 

Bonnets, Carpet 4 

Book Repair Tape 20 

Books 9 

Bowl Swab 3 

Bristol Board, 22 1/2 x 28 1/2  9, 10 

Brooms 3 

Brushes, Paint 10 

Burlap 10 

Butcher Paper 14 

  

  

C  

  
Calamine Lotion 6 

Cards 10 

Carpet Bonnets 4 

Carpet Shampoo 4 

Carpet Spotter 4 

Cartridges, Ink for Inkjet Printers 2 

Cartridges, Toner for Laser Printers 2 

Cartridges, Urinal for Falcon Waterless 4 

Cartridges, Urinal for Yukon Waterless 4 

Chart Tablets 10 

Class Record Book 9 

Clay 10 

Cleaner, Stainless Steel 4 

Cleaner, White Board 11 

Cleaner, Windex for Glass 3 

Cleanser, Scouring 3 

Clips 11 

Cloth, Dust 3 

Cloth, Microfiber 5 

Comb Binding 9 

Compass 11 

Composition Book 9 

Cones 21 

Construction Paper 15 

Contact Paper 15 

Cotton Balls 6 

Covers, Toilet Seat 4 

Crayons 11 

Cross Section Paper 15 

Cups 6 

Cum Folders 12 

  

D  

Deodorizer 4 

Disinfectant Clorox Wipes 4 

Disinfectant Peroxide Wipes 4 

Dispensers 4 

Dividers 11 

Doodle Pads 3 

Doodle Pad Holder 3 

Drawing Paper 15 

Dry Erase Markers 13 

Duct Tape 3 

Dust Masks 3 

Dust Pans 3 

Dust Cloths 3 

Dusters 3 

  

  



INDEX 

 

  

E  
E-Z Reachers 3 

Envelopes 11 

Erasers 11 

Exercise Paper 16 

F  
Fasteners 11, 12 

Film Laminating 13 

Finger Painting Paper 16 

Flags 12 

Floor Cleanser 3 

Floor Neutralizer  4 

Floor Sealer 4 

Floor Stripping  4 

Floor Stripper Pads 4 

Floor Wax 4 

Folders 12 

Footballs 21 

Frisbees 21 

  

G  
Glitter 12 

Gloves, Nitrile, Disposable (Blue) 5, 6 

Gloves, Vinyl, Disposable 5, 6 

Gloves Nitrile Disposable .15M (Green) 5, 6 

Glue 12 

Goggles, Safety 3 

Grabber, E-Z Reacher 3 

Graffiti Remover 4 

Graph Paper 15 

Gum Remover 4 

  

H  
Handballs 21 

Hard Cote 5 

Highlighters 12 

Hoops 21 

  

I  
Index Cards 10 

Isolyser 6 

  
  

  

K   

Kleenex 6 

Kraft Paper 16 

  
L  

Labels, Laser Address 12 

Laminating Film 13 

Lesson Plan 9 

Liners, Clear for Recycling 3 

Liners, Large Can 5 

Liners, Small Can 5 

  
M  

Mainsheen 5 

Markers, Broadline, Conical Fiber Tip 13 

Markers, Dry Erase 13 

Markers, Fine Fiber Tip 13 

Markers, Permanent 13 

Markers, Sharpies 13 

Masks, Surgical 7 

Masks, Dust 3 

Micro Fiber Cloths 5 

Mop, Dust Head 4 

Mop Frames 4 

Mop Handles 4 

Mop, Wet Flat Blue 4 

  

N  
Needles, Inflation Needles 21 

Needles, Stitching 13 

Nets 21 

Neutralizer Rinse Agent 5 

Newsprint 16 

Notebook Paper 16 

  
O  

Oxy-Citrus 3 

  

P  
Pads, 3M 4 

Pads, Brillo w/Soap 4 

Pads, Doodle 3 

  



INDEX 

 

P (Continued)  

Pads, Doodle Holder 3 

Pads, Legal & Letter  14 

Paint, Tempura 14 

Paint, Refillable 8-color tray 14 

Paint, Pastels, Oil 17 

Painter’s Tape (Blue) 3 

Paper Clips 11 

Paper Exercise 16 

Paper, Bond 14 

Paper, Butcher 14 

Paper, Construction 15 

Paper, Contact 15 

Paper, Cross Section 15 

Paper, Drawing 15 

Paper, Fingerpainting 16 

Paper, Graph 16 

Paper, Kraft 16 

Paper, Newsprint 16 

Paper, Notebook 16 

Paper, Tissue for art projects 17 

Paper, Toilet Roll 5 

Paper Towels 4, 5 

Paper, Vellum 17 

Pastels, Oil 17 

Pencil Sharpener 17 

Pencils 17 

Pens 18 

Phisoderm 7 

Pins 18 

Printer Cartridges 2 

Portfolios 12 

Post-It Notes 18 

Punch 18 

  
R  

Rags, 25lb Case 4 

Receptacle for Feminine Products 4 

Rings 18 

Rope 22 

Rulers 18 

  
  

  

S 

Safety Eye Shields 3 

Safety Goggles 3 

Safety Vests 18 

Sanitary Napkins 7 

Sanitizer, Hand 7 

Scissors 19 

Scraper Blades 3 

Sentence Strips 19 

Shampoo, Carpet 4 

Sharpener, Pencil 17 

Sharpie Markers 13 

Sheet Protectors 19 

Snaps 22 

Soap, Hand, Foaming 4 

Soccer Balls 21 

Soft Balls 21 

Sponges 4 

Spotter, Carpet 4 

Spray and Strip 5 

Spray, Bottle 3 

Spray, Trigger 3 

Staples 19 

Staple Remover 19 

Starch 19 

Stars 19 

Stickers 19 

Stripping Pads, Floor 4 

Stripper, Floor 4 

Structure Sealer 5 

Surge Protector 2 

  
T  

Tabs 11 

Tablets, Chart 10 

Tacks 19 

Tag Board 19 

Tampons 7 

Tape, Adding Machine 20 

Tape, Blue Painter’s Tape 3 

Tape, Book Repair 20 

Tape, Clear Packing 20 

Tape, Dispenser for Trans. Tape 20 

  



INDEX 

 

T (Continued) 

Tape, Duct 3 

Tape, Masking 20 

Tape, Transparent Scotch Tape 20 

Telephone Call Record Book 9 

Tempura Paint 14 

Tetherballs 21 

Tissue Paper, for Art Projects 17 

Tissues, Kleenex 6 

Toilet Paper 5 

Toilet Seat Covers 4 

Toner Cartridges 2 

Tongue Depressors 8 

Towels, #786, Single Fold, White 5 

Towels, Double Fold 5 

Towels, Roll 4 

Towels, Tidy Towels Paper 13" x 18" 7 

Traction Plus 5 

Trash Bags, Clear for Recycling 3 

Trash Can Liners 5 

  

U  
Upholstery Cleaner (Mr. Digester) 4 

Urinal Cartridges 4 

Utility Balls 21 

  
V  

Vacuum Bags, Paper 5 

Vellum Paper 17 

Vests, Safety 18 

Volley Balls 21 

  

W  
Waste Basket 19 

Waterless Toilets, Blue Seal 3 

Waterless Urinal Cartridges 4 

Wax Eliminator 5 

Whistles 22 

Wipes, Disinfectant Clorox 4 

Wipes, Peroxide 4 

Windex 3 

  
Y  

 18 

 
Yard Stick 

Yarn, Knitting 20 

Yarn, Roving 20 

  

  
Z  

  

Ziplock Bags 6 
 


